OUR IBA TEAM

Balazs Varszeghi

Partner, Erdds Partners
balazs.varszeghi@erdospartners.com
Hungary

Gelu Goran

Partner, Biris Goran
ggoran@birisgoran.ro
Romania

Maciej Boryczko

Partner, GESSEL
m.boryczko@gessel.pl
Poland

Milos Olik
Partner, ROWAN LECAL

olik@rowan.legal
Czech Republic

Barttomiej Wozniak

Managing Associate, GESSEL
b.wozniak@gessel.pl
Poland

Jan Frey
Partner, ROWAN LEGAL
frey@rowan.legal
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Michal Nulicek

Partner, ROWAN LECAL
nulicek@rowan.legal
Czech Republic

Petar Orli¢

Partner, NKO Partners, LNP
porlic@nko-law.com
Serbia
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Your foothold in the CEE region
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